
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

55 

44 

66 

41 

77 

78 

15 

4 

19 

12 

Name 

Hugo-Brent FREIMANN 

Silvester SARAPIK 

Karl TAKK 

Randel LOORENTS 

Peeter KOVOL 

Selyn KAZAKOVA 

Andres JAANISOO 

Heino KORB 

Niko LEHTIRANTA 

Urmo KADAKAS 

Class 

Supersport 300 
Supersport 300 
Supersport 300 
Supersport 300 
Retro class 
Supersport 300 
Retro class 
Retro class 
Supersport 300 

Retro class 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
5 
2 

Total Tm 

12:15.926 

12:23.882 

12:32.433 

13:35.247 

13:36.765 

13:40.555 

12:44.177 

13:23.229 

2:59.910 

Diff 

7.956 
16.507 

1:19.321 
1:20.839 
1:24.629 

1 Lap 
3 Laps 
6 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:30.822 

1:31.912 

1:32.359 

1:39.131 

1:39.802 

1:40.621 

1:46.866 

2:36.392 

1:27.872 

Gap 

7.956 
8.551 

1:02.814 
1.518 
3.790 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.956 

Avg. Speed 

125.230 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.872 

Best Speed 

131.100 

Best Lap by 

19 - Niko LEHTIRANTA 
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BALTIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

Supersport 300 / Retro 

Race 

Race (8 Laps) started at 19:37:22 

auto24ring 3.200 km 

18.05.2019 19:35 




